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IN THE SUPREME COURT OF THE STATE OF NEW MEXICO
CLERK'S CERTIFICATE OF ADMISSION

I, ELIZABETH A. GARCIA, Clerk of the Supreme Court of the State of New
Mexico, do hereby certify that on September 29, 2025, the following attorneys were

granted a license to practice law in all of the courts of the State of New Mexico:

Sall Ryan Ahmadian

US District Court

106 S Federal P1

Santa Fe, NM 87501-3011

(575) 528-1640

sall ahmadian@nmd.uscourts.gov

Marco J. Alarid White

New Mexico Center on Law and Poverty
3209 Rinconada Cir

Santa Fe, NM 87507-2525

(505) 699-1657
marcowhitesfnm@gmail.com

Taylor Chanel Allen

2128 Turleygreen Pl

Upper Marlboro, MD 20774-8985
(202) 487-6268
law.taylorallen@gmail.com

Chad William Alvis

City of Albuquerque Legal Department
2821 Casa del Norte Dr NE
Albuquerque, NM 87112-2113

(505) 382-6942
chadw.alvis@gmail.com

Brent P. Armbruster

8877 S 2700 W

West Jordan, UT 84088-9503
(801) 903-7334
barmbruster17@gmail.com
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Nicholas P. Baca

137 Riata Trl SE

Rio Rancho, NM 87124-5937
(505) 520-7814
nicholas.baca00@gmail.com

Timothy Haskell Baker 11
PO Box 7303

Van Buren, AR 72956-0262
(479) 542-2548
timbakerlaw(@gmail.com

Ezra Miguel Baldwin Geilin
New Mexico Supreme Court
3619 Campus Blvd NE
Albuquerque, NM 87106-1313
(505) 917-0193
ezmbaldwin@gmail.com

Scott William Bell

Campbell Huber PLLC

16415 Addison Rd Ste 700
Addison, TX 75001-3266
(214) 665-2025
scott.bell@campbellhuber.com

John William Lash Bower
Sutin Thayer & Browne APC
6100 Uptown Blvd NE Ste 400
Albuquerque, NM 87110-4189
(505) 506-1075
jwlbower@gmail.com

Angela Maria Broderick

1179 S Gilbert St

Castle Rock, CO 80104-2325
(720) 201-5415
angelamariabroderick@gmail.com

Carlos Marquez Bruzual
90 SW 12th Way
Boca Raton, FLL 33486-4453

(239) 919-0365
cmbruzual@outlook.com
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Danielle M. Bryant

13th Judicial District Attorney's Office
101 S Main St Ste 201

Belen, NM 87002-3105

(505) 861-0311

(505) 861-7016
dbryant(@da.state.nm.us

Mario Antonio Burgarello
Sandia National Laboratories
10220 Coronado Ave NE
Albuquerque, NM 87122-3308
(505) 452-7807
marioaburgarello@gmail.com

Jack Findley Cabhill

8100 Barstow St NE Apt 5201
Albuquerque, NM 87122-2860
(480) 528-3137
jackfincahill@gmail.com

Ian S. Carrillo

6200 Eubank Blvd NE Apt 2024
Albuquerque, NM 87111-7322
(505) 235-7476
carrillo232@gmail.com

Maria T. Catalano

NM Court of Appeals

1700 Central Ave SW Apt 19
Albuquerque, NM 87104-1168
(724) 713-8765
catalano.mariat@gmail.com

Griffin Chalmers

3143 Cavendish Dr

Los Angeles, CA 90064-4742
(310) 736-5552
griffinchalmers1@gmail.com

Wilbur Randolph Charles
3685 Brook Highland Dr
Tuscaloosa, AL 35406-4052
(205) 861-4075
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wilcharles@icloud.com

Kevin Kai Chun

Center for People with Disabilities
1675 Range St

Boulder, CO 80301-2722

(352) 205-9456
kevinchun3@gmail.com

Carol Mayo Cochran

Wiggins Williams and Wesenberg PC
1803 Rio Grande Blvd NW
Albuquerque, NM 87104-2790

(505) 280-7107
ccochransquared@gmail.com

Jasper Takenori Tsuchiya Cook
Law Offices of the Public Defender
505 Marquette Ave NW Ste 120
Albuquerque, NM 87102-2159
(505) 369-3600
jasper.cook@lopdnm.us

Jordan Corliss

Navajo Nation Department of Justice
7132 Calle Alegria NE
Albuquerque, NM 87113-1368

(307) 578-6882
jordancorliss24(@gmail.com

Laura Creech

333 Lomas Blvd NW
Albuquerque, NM 87102-2272
(505) 348-2351
laurahcreech@gmail.com

Anton Saleem Dababneh
4101 Central Ave NE Apt 4009
Albuquerque, NM 87108-1966
(415) 438-0177
antondababneh@gmail.com

Aneesah Elizabeth Dalal
Riley | Keller | Gonzales
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3880 Osuna Rd NE
Albuquerque, NM 87109-4458
(912) 335-9100
aneesahdalal9@gmail.com

Ashton Alixandra Danneels
5509 Foothills Cyn NE
Albuquerque, NM 87111-8346
(505) 362-6817
ashtondanneels@gmail.com

Shaniya Eachenagee Decker
5034 5th St NW
Albuquerque, NM 87107-3804

(406) 531-8020
shaniyadecker@ymail.com

Madeline Dawn DeHerrera
Guebert Gentile Piazza & Junker PC
2025 San Pedro Dr NE
Albuquerque, NM 87110-5951

(505) 823-2300
mdeherrera@guebertlaw.com

Teralyn Jo Diethrich
8601 Vicksburg Ave
Lubbock, TX 79424-4027
(806) 724-6056
teralyn.diethrich@ttu.edu

Amy Jo Feagans

New Mexico Supreme Court
PO Box 848

Santa Fe, NM 87504-0848
(505) 827-4860
supajf@nmcourts.gov

Sophie Caroline Fields

505 Marquette Ave NW Ste 120
Albuquerque, NM 87102-2159
(505) 369-3600
sophie.fields@lopdnm.us

Stephanie Flores
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Contigo

1340 San Mateo Blvd SE Apt 3
Albuquerque, NM 87108-4667
(704) 390-6360
sflores1122(@gmail.com

Phillip T. Gay

821 S Ford Dr

Gallup, NM 87301-5437
(505) 297-3258

(505) 722-0531
phillip@alcpafirm.com

James Jackson Geary

PO Box 244

Albuquerque, NM 87103-0244
(816) 709-8199
Jjim.geary(@richmond.edu

Joshua A. George

US Navy JAG Corps

2555 Acorn Dr

Round Lake Beach, IL 60073-4951
(703) 395-5134
jag2387law@gmail.com

Michael Adrian Gomez
7016 Orizaba Ave

El Paso, TX 79912-2265
(915) 308-1000
mgomez(@tacinjurylaw.com

Jeffrey Harold Goodwin

Modrall Sperling Roehl Harris & Sisk PA
PO Box 2168

Albuquerque, NM 87103-2168

(254) 434-1919
fruffy.goodwin@gmail.com

Gil Gordian

1704 Llano St Ste B1274
Santa Fe, NM 87505-5415
(331) 707-2022
gilgordian.esq@gmail.com
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Emma Therese Green

NM Legislative Council Service
2725 Agua Fria St Apt A216
Santa Fe, NM 87507-5504
(248) 996-2994
et.greenlaw(@gmail.com

Angela Ceclia Griego

8205 Spain Rd NE Ste 208
Albuquerque, NM 87109-3130
(505) 946-7061
angela.griego@gmail.com

Wei Cheng Guo

1919 E 52nd St

Brooklyn, NY 11234-4608
(917) 326-1569
rychardhunt@gmail.com

Dante Reyes Gurule

NM Court of Appeals

1220 Stanford Dr NE
Albuquerque, NM 87106-3723
(505) 803-0014
dante.r.gurule@outlook.com

Nicholas Ferguson Guttenberg
3248 Calle de Molina

Santa Fe, NM 87507-9261

(505) 412-5199
nguttenbergl2@gmail.com

Fetsum Debessai Habtemariam
5034 5th St NW

Albuquerque, NM 87107-3804
(517) 648-7997

1 6habtemfe(@gmail.com

Zahraa Hamka

Mayer LLP

7400 San Pedro Dr NE Apt 1102
Albuquerque, NM 87109-4694
(313) 899-0580
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zahraahamka8@gmail.com

Kevin Randall Hart

Fifth Judicial District Attorney's Office

102 N Canal St Ste 200
Carlsbad, NM 88220-5750
(575) 988-7295
khart@da.state.nm.us

Jonathon Taylor Hawthorne
Civerolo Gralow & Hill PA
PO Box 93940

Albuquerque, NM 87199-3940
(505) 548-0667
hawthornej@civerolo.com

Elliott Beck Heater-Brown
8220 San Pedro Dr NE
Albuquerque, NM 87113-2476
(505) 306-4449
eheaterbrown@jshfirm.com

Jeffrey Joseph Hebert

3602 Campus Blvd NE
Albuquerque, NM 87106-1314
(505) 264-4322
jjhebert41(@hotmail.com

Emiline E. Heisler

101 S Main St Ste 201
Belen, NM 87002-3105
(928) 612-0985
emiline27@yahoo.com

Brittany Marie Herrera
10628 Hilgenberg Ln SW
Albuquerque, NM 87121-3704
(505) 907-4907
bherrer8(@gmail.com

Lauren Marie Hewitt

NM Court of Appeals

2211 Tucker Ave NE
Albuquerque, NM 87106-4757
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(505) 720-8270
laurenhewitt17@gmail.com

Lorne G. Hiller

Freeman Mathis & Gary LLP
1600 Division St Ste 590
Nashville, TN 37203-2735
(615) 208-5899
lorne.hiller@fmglaw.com

Leigh Anne Hodge

Law Office of Leigh Anne Hodge APC
3525 del Mar Heights Rd Ste A

San Diego, CA 92130-2199

(858) 222-4680
leighanne@lahodgelaw.com

Kaleb Troy Hudson

PO Box 147

High Rolls Mountain Park, NM 88325-0147
(575) 636-9470

kalebthudsonl@gmail.com

Daniel M. Hurren

1442 Sunset Rd SW Apt 10
Albuquerque, NM 87105-4029
(864) 256-9631
danielmalcolmhurren@gmail.com

Mah Noor Imran

6306 Kennedy Hills Ct

Sugar Land, TX 77479-4658
(713) 505-7804
imranmahnoor15@gmail.com

Stefanie Nicole Jock

NM Court of Appeals

12401 Carmel Ave NE
Albuquerque, NM 87122-1249
(609) 432-9516
stefjock(@gmail.com

Alexis Javon Jones
NM Court of Appeals




—_
S O 0 3N D N W N =

ke
DN AW~

DN M— = =
S O 0 3D

(NS RN \O TN \O I \O I \O I\
NN B WNo

W W N NN
— O \O 00

W W LW W W
SN DN AW

(98}
|

6500 Americas Pkwy NE Apt 4051
Albuquerque, NM 87110-5453
(312) 307-9242
lexijones2(@gmail.com

Nicole Leigh Jones

Hinkle Shanor LLP

7601 Jefferson St NE Ste 180
Albuquerque, NM 87109-4496
(505) 858-8320
njones@hinklelawfirm.com

Anthony Raymond Juzaitis
90 W Pine

Santa Fe, NM 87508-8098
(703) 328-2635
ajuzaitis@gmail.com

Abigail Kathryn Katkov
4508 Huron Dr NE

Rio Rancho, NM 87144-7720
(651) 269-3534
abigailkkatkov(@gmail.com

Ty Kiatahikom

Law Offices of the Public Defender
505 Marquette Ave NW Ste 120
Albuquerque, NM 87102-2159
(505) 219-2829
ty.kiatahikom@lopdnm.us

Charles Hall Kip

505 Marquette Ave NW Ste 120
Albuquerque, NM 87102-2159
(505) 472-8951
charles.kip@lopdnm.us

David S. Kirmse

PO Box 90391

Albuquerque, NM 87199-0391
(847) 721-7689
davidkirmse.lawyer@gmail.com

Mark Kramer
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3009 Douglas Blvd Ste 200
Roseville, CA 95661-3895

(877) 529-4773
mark.kramer@nymanturkish.com

Andrew James Ladenheim
37 Gould Hill Rd

Hopkinton, NH 03229-2811
(406) 780-0386

(603) 224-1152
andrew.ladenheim@gmail.com

Edward C. Lange

5817 El Campo Ave

Fort Worth, TX 76107-4641
(817) 680-0688

(505) 629-4529
elange@ctot.com

Elijah Shane Parkinson Larson
Employer-Lawyer PLLC

12764 S Pony Express Rd Ste 300
Draper, UT 84020-8347

(505) 860-0198
blairlarson16@gmail.com

Jesse David Leaneagh

PO Box 8009

Santa Fe, NM 87504-8009
(505) 490-2789
J.david.leaneagh@gmail.com

Celia Ruth Lee

Law Offices of the Public Defender
505 Marquette Ave NW Ste 120
Albuquerque, NM 87102-2159
(505) 369-3580
celia.lee@lopdnm.us

Danielle Renea Lopez

NM Court of Appeals

1617 San Pedro Rd NE

Rio Rancho, NM 87144-2503
(575) 308-3975
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daniellelopez369@gmail.com

Michael Lopez

4 Stoneleigh Way

San Antonio, TX 78218-1718

(210) 760-2655
mikelopezattorneyatlaw(@gmail.com

QOdalys M. Lopez

6243 W Interstate 10 Ste 801
San Antonio, TX 78201-2025
(956) 467-3863
lopezod30@gmail.com

Elena Luna

505 Marquette Ave NW Ste 120
Albuquerque, NM 87102-2159
(505) 369-3600
elena.luna@lopdnm.us

Marina Christina Malak
2325 Cedar Rock Dr

Wake Forest, NC 27587-5614
(704) 962-7239
marina.christinal 7@gmail.com

Matthew Alexander Mallary

13th Judicial District Attorney's Office
PO Box 1750

Bernalillo, NM 87004-1750

(505) 771-7400

mmallary@gmail.com

Almin Lopez Manlucu

425 S Meadowbrook Dr Unit 147
San Diego, CA 92114-7764
(858) 316-5212
manlucualmin@gmail.com

Zachary Manning

5541 Camino Escondida
Las Cruces, NM 88011-2592
(575) 644-8650
manning.zack@gmail.com
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Aridssa Natacha Martinez
ANM Law Office

PO Box 888

Fresno, TX 77545-0888
(281) 906-1028

(281) 843-8912
aridssam@anmlawoffice.com

Justin Lawrence McCarthy
408 Galisteo St

Santa Fe, NM 87501-2689
(505) 629-7741
jmccarthy(@nmdoj.gov

Mary Lou Merxbauer

714 S Burr St Ste 102

Mitchell, SD 57301-4506

(605) 380-7665
mary.merxbauer.fiegen@gmail.com

Marcus 1. Miller-Moore

NM Court of Appeals

4603 Inspiration Dr SE
Albuquerque, NM 87108-3453
(646) 784-0135
marcusmillermoore@gmail.com

Chance O'Neal Mitchell

US Representative Melanie Stansbury
1315 Clifton St NW Apt 226
Washington, DC 20009-7090

(575) 914-1964
chancel123440@gmail.com

Shruti A. Modi

2800 North Loop W Ste 900
Houston, TX 77092-8825
(832) 709-1124

(832) 709-1125
smodi@armstronglee.com

Ashley Montoya
PO Box 321
Velarde, NM 87582-0321
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(505) 901-7678
nmadvocateamontoya@gmail.com

Richard Raymond Montoya
12500 Mongollow Way NE
Albuquerque, NM 87111-7258
(505) 429-1652
rmont6107@gmail.com

Vincent David Montoya
Padilla Montoya and Associates
817 Gold Ave SW
Albuquerque, NM 87102-3014
(505) 459-1102
vincent@nmpadillalawfirm.com

Troy Michael Moore

20333 State Highway 249 Ste 140
Houston, TX 77070-2753

(713) 817-4546

(281) 819-1910
t.moore(@troymoorelaw.com

Parker Mathias Murphy

University of New Mexico School of Law
1105 Casa Tomas Rd NE

Albuquerque, NM 87113-1109

(575) 520-3777
parkermathias45@gmail.com

Rebecca Rusek Myers

2744 Tramway Cir NE
Albuquerque, NM 87122-1205
(254) 644-4476
rebeccarusek@gmail.com

Damon Mariano Jesus Nieto
7239 Whippoorwill Ln NE
Albuquerque, NM 87109-6015
(575) 302-3798
damonnieto12@gmail.com

Melody Nikmaram
5511 W Interstate 10
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San Antonio, TX 78201-2876
(210) 602-0995
melodynikmaram(@gmail.com

Jennifer Guadalupe Nunez
31 Camino del Norte
Estancia, NM 87016-6742
(575) 545-4351

jennifernunez52@hotmail.com

Katherine M. O'Donnell

Green Evans-Schroeder PLLC
130 W Cushing St

Tucson, AZ 85701-2219

(520) 504-6326
odonnell.katherine. m@gmail.com

Dorothy Onikute

Batley Riley Family Law

316 Osuna Rd NE Ste 301
Albuquerque, NM 87107-5950
(505) 246-0500
Dorothy@batleyriley.com

Emma Kathleen Palmer

PO Box 2168

Albuquerque, NM 87103-2168
(505) 848-1800
emma.palmer@modrall.com

Alec J. Paradowski

6009 Memorial Dr

Houston, TX 77007-7035
(713) 222-3800

(713) 222-3850
aparadowski@arnolditkin.com

Ryan Gabriel Parra
Butt Thorton & Baehr PC

4101 Indian School Rd NE Ste 300S

Albuquerque, NM 87110-3989
(505) 948-1050
rgparra@btblaw.com
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April Joy Magadia Payumo
US Navy JAG Corps

3272 Katharine Dr
Escondido, CA 92027-6235
(619) 746-5319
payumoapriljoy@gmail.com

Lauren Colleen Perry

New Mexico Department of Justice
201 3rd St NW Ste 300
Albuquerque, NM 87102-3366
(505) 946-7292

Iperry@nmdoj.gov

Joshua D. Pierce

2768 Sepulveda Blvd # 333
Torrance, CA 90505-2952
(858) 280-1178
jdpiercelaw@gmail.com

Crestencia I. Pihlaja

6000 Indian School Rd NE Ste 200
Albuquerque, NM 87110-4179
(505) 883-8181
cpihlaja@obrienlawoffice.com

Graciela Poore

1016 Parkland P1 SE
Albuquerque, NM 87108-4327
(505) 463-2610
grpoorel3(@gmail.com

Dakota Ellis Reynolds

5600 Gibson Blvd SE Apt 236
Albuquerque, NM 87108-5459
(470) 331-5906
reynolds.dakota97@gmail.com

Michel David Rivera Ramirez
415 Tennessee St NE
Albuquerque, NM 87108-2392
(505) 331-8505

michelriveral 034@gmail.com
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Phoebe J.W. Roderick

Robles Rael & Anaya PC

500 Marquette Ave NW Ste 700
Albuquerque, NM 87102-5346
(505) 242-2228
phoebe@roblesrael.com

Odalys Aylin Rodriguez
Tawney Acosta & Chaparro PC
7016 Orizaba Ave

El Paso, TX 79912-2265

(915) 308-1000

(915) 308-0283
orodriguez@tacinjurylaw.com

Christopher J. Rog

1001 31st St

Downers Grove, IL 60515-1342
(847) 687-1934
crog(@cjrog.com

Genevieve Barbara Romero
505 Marquette Ave NW Ste 120
Albuquerque, NM 87102-2159
(505) 985-7494
genevieve.romero@lopdnm.us

Luisa Sanchez-Carrera
Kemp Smith LLP

4131 Camino Coyote Ste B
Las Cruces, NM 88011-3000
(915) 268-7746
luisa.sanchez@kempsmith.com

Elizabeth Kathleen Sanderson
Hinkle Shanor LLP

218 Montezuma Ave

Santa Fe, NM 87501-2625

(505) 982-4554
esanderson@hinklelawfirm.com

Cassiopia C. Scarborough
The Gentry Law Firm
8 Melcor de Canoncito Rd




e <IN o)V, N SN W N =

11
12
13

14
15
16
17
18

19
20
21
22
23

24
25
26
27
28

29
30
31
32
33
34

35
36
37

Cedar Crest, NM 87008-9429
(505) 328-9196
cassiascarborough@law.unm.edu

Ceryndipity Asian Schoel
416 Cornell Dr SE
Albuquerque, NM 87106-3747
(505) 470-8702

ceryn28@gmail.com

Anna Fay Seningen

325 Heritage Dr

Austin, TX 78737-2606
(512) 705-4137
annaseningen@gmail.com

Thomas S. Silva

1426 Rosalee Rd NW
Albuquerque, NM 87107-3358
(505) 363-7508
thomas.s.silv@gmail.com

Heath Noah Skroch

500 Marquette Ave NW Ste 700
Albuquerque, NM 87102-5346
(505) 242-2228
heath@roblesrael.com

Alyabha Sosa Aguirre

1906 S 1300 E

Salt Lake City, UT 84105-3612
(917) 474-2343
aguirreandme(@gmail.com

Vanessa L. Springer

UNM Center for Social Policy
1117 Stanford Dr NE Apt 3413
Albuquerque, NM 87106-3700
(415) 320-2371
vispringer72@gmail.com

Cameron Squires
The Cameron Law Group
2100 Heritage Ave Apt 1460




O 00 31N DN B W N —

ke
A WO —O

DN M = = =
S O 0 J O\ DN

(NS I NS \O I \O I \O]
DN kW~

(USTRULIN \O I \O I \O 2 \O)
—_— O O 03N

W W LW W W
SN DN AW

(98}
|

Euless, TX 76039-5580
(214) 699-6534
cameron@thecameronlawgroup.com

Madelyn Dee St. Clair

McCoy Leavitt Laskey LLC
19031 Ridgewood Pkwy Ste 115
San Antonio, TX 78259-1958
(346) 208-6551
mstclair@mlllaw.com

Maxwell Burns Stahl
5711 W Lake Rd
Auburn, NY 13021-8741
(505) 217-5889
mstahlnm@gmail.com

Jeromia Stinson

Toeppich and Associates PLLC
4301 Austin St

Houston, TX 77004-4878

(346) 669-5719
jeromiastinson@gmail.com

Laurissa Lynn Stokes

1100 Sundrop P1 SE
Albuquerque, NM 87116-1181
(574) 514-0393
laurissal227@gmail.com

Rebekah S. Taylor

Sutin Thayer & Browne APC
PO Box 1945

Albuquerque, NM 87103-1945
(505) 883-2500
rst@sutinfirm.com

Jordyn Rose Terrazas

4331 Superstition Dr

Las Cruces, NM 88011-7575
(575) 574-2222
99terrazas.j(@gmail.com

Hunter W. Tucker
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109 Owens Rd

Bells, TX 75414-2713

(469) 712-3916
hunterwtucker260@gmail.com

Tyler James Tuminski

Mitchell Law Offices LLC

1100 4th St NW Ste A
Albuquerque, NM 87102-1416
(505) 420-1826
ttuminski@lawofficeofmitchell.com

Adam W. Turner

2222 Uptown Loop NE
Albuquerque, NM 87110

(508) 631-8758
adam.warren.turner@gmail.com

Scott Lee Turner

1121 4th StNW # 1-C
Albuquerque, NM 87102-1478
(505) 300-1000
sturner@tacinjurylaw.com

Lauren Natasia Vasquez

20 First Plaza Ctr NW Ste 412
Albuquerque, NM 87102-3391
(702) 715-1633
lauren@alcarazlawnm.com

Jesse Walker

7001 N Scottsdale Rd Ste 2060
Scottsdale, AZ 85253-3698
(480) 252-5739

(866) 226-1333
jesseh.walker@gmail.com

Emma Taylor Walters

US Army

2027A N 8th

Joint Base Lewis-McChord, WA 98433
(253) 477-1886
emma.t.walters.mil@army.mil
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John Anthony Wasilowski V

Butt Thorton & Baehr PC

4101 Indian School Rd NE Ste 300S
Albuquerque, NM 87110-3989
(505) 844-0777
anthonywasilowski@gmail.com

Daniel G. Weeks

316 Osuna Rd NE Ste 302
Albuquerque, NM 87107-5950
(505) 322-2144
daniel@dglawfirmpc.com

Shelby E. White

11800 Montgomery Blvd NE Apt 2046
Albuquerque, NM 87111-8202

(210) 328-8138
sewhite818@gmail.com

Maximillian Xavier Whittaker
4935 Whisper Wind St NW
Albuquerque, NM 87120-1601
(505) 710-9703
mwhittakerlaw@gmail.com

Emily J. Windsor

Modrall Sperling Roehl Harris & Sisk PA
PO Box 2168

Albuquerque, NM 87103-2168

(505) 200-1477
emily.windsor@modrall.com

Ashleigh A. Wootton

3709 General Stilwell St NE
Albuquerque, NM 87111-3259
(505) 447-9099
ashleighalyne@gmail.com

Jordan Yawn

NM Department of the Interior Bureau of Land Management
2210 Miguel Chavez Rd Unit 614

Santa Fe, NM 87505-6936

(321) 749-9241

jordanyawn89@gmail.com
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Charles Wesley Young

US Navy JAG Corps

1919 Golden Maples Ct NW
Olympia, WA 98502-3771
(360) 790-8599
legal.cwy@gmail.com

Petro Zinchenko

Second Judicial District Attorney's Office

520 Lomas Blvd NW
Albuquerque, NM 87102-2118
(505) 795-0947

Petro.Zinchenko@da2nd.nm.gov

(SEAL)

WITNESS, My official signature and the seal
of the Court this 14th day of October, 2025.

Chief Clerk of the Supreme Court
of the State of New Mexico






